Set-up free selection and installation
Three functions all together in one unit!!
Silencer with a scale
Integrated speed controller
Easy model selection and
installation
Lighter weight, space-saving
Reduction of operating speed adjustment man hour Light weight Space-saving

Surge suppressor Zener diode
Indicator LED
How to order
A  Solenoid position
Symbol Description
A  Solenoid position
1 2 position single
2 2 position double
3 3 position all port closed
4 3 position A/B/R connection
5 3 position P/A/B connection
B  Port size (P,A,B port)
H6
H8
C  Electrical connections
E shaped connector (axial/ radial)
E2 Lead wire (300mm) With surge suppressor, lamp
E20 Lead wire (500mm)
E21 Lead wire (1000mm)
E22 Lead wire (2000mm)
E23 Lead wire (3000mm)
4GE2 1 H6 FL****** 3
B  Port size (P, A, B port)
C  Electrical connections
D  Option
E  Voltage
0 E2
D  Option
Blank Manual override for non lock and lock
P2 With magnet (temporarily attach for installation)
E  Voltage
1 100VAC (rectified bridge integrated)
3 DC24V
4 DC12V
Cautions
Note 1: For "*", a 6 digit number will be input when
replying an estimate.
Note 2: Other than E shaped type for electrical connections
available. Contact our sales representatives for
other specifications and options.
Model no.
Note 1
Cylinder operating time
1
0.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 5 5.5
Conditions
SCA2, no load,